COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON Page 1
ESTI MATE RUN 08/ 25/ 2022

ESTI MATE SUMMARY 09: 36: 32
CONTI D: C22437 ESTI MATE NO 0007 PROG SPEC YR 2005
PCN: 22437-BI D COFRS REPORTI NG CATEGORY: 4 FACS REF NO
CONTRACT DESCRI PTI ON: TIME CHARGED: 90.5 DAYS TIME ALLOW 91 WORK DAYS
US 24/385 BURLI NGTON | NTERSECTI ON PERCENT TIME:  99.45 ORI G TI NE ALLOW 50 WORK DAYS
PROQJECT NO NHPP385A- 018
US 24/385 BURLI NGTON | NTERSECT
NAVE OF ROAD:
PRQJECT COUNTI ES: YUMVA CHEYENNE
KI T CARSON
CONTRACTOR:
K. E.C. 1. COLORADO | NCORPORATED PAY PERI OD ENDI NG 05/ 09/ 2022 DATE TI ME STARTED 09/20/2021
5750 W Al RPORT ROAD DATE LET 01/ 07/ 2021 DATE WORK BEGAN 09/ 20/ 2021
DATE AWARDED 02/ 02/ 2021 DATE TI ME STOPPED
DATE CONTRACT EXECUTED 02/09/2021 DATE ACCEPTED
SEDALI A CO 80135  (303)791-3759 DATE NOTI CE TO PROCEED 09/ 20/ 2021
CURRENT TOTAL TH 'S ESTI MATE
CURRENT PRQJECT AMI: $  1,214,244.76 PARTI Cl PATI NG $ 1,050, 075. 36 $ 78, 041. 65
AWARD PRQIJECT AMT: $ 1,068, 716.00 NON- PARTI Cl PATI NG 0. 00 0.00
PERCENT COVPLETE: 86. 48% TOTAL EARNI NGS 1, 050, 075. 36 78, 041. 65
FUNDS AVAI LABLE: $ 164, 169. 40 STOCKPI LED MATERI ALS 0.00 0.00
GROSS EARNI NGS 1, 050, 075. 36 78, 041. 65
TOTAL CLAI MS: $ 0.00 RETAI NAGE - 16, 030. 74 0.00
SECURI TI ES ENCUNBERED 0. 00 0.00
NET EARNI NGS 1, 034, 044. 62 78, 041. 65
LI QUI DATED DAMAGES 0.00 0.00
AUTOPAY ADJUSTMENT 0. 00 0.00
AVOUNT DUE 1, 034, 044. 62 78, 041. 65
OTHER ADJUSTMENTS 0.00 0.00
PAYMENT DUE :;7 7804165

APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY

PRQIECT COMVENT:

ESTI MATE COMVENT:



CONTI D

NO. NO.

ROADWAY

CAT NO0200

0005 202-00002

0010

202- 00090

0015

202- 00195

0020

202- 00200

0025

202- 00203

0030

202- 00206

0035

202- 00210

0040

202- 00220

0045

202- 00250

0050

202- 00810

0055 202-00828

C22437

Renoval

Renoval

Renoval

Renoval

Renoval

Renoval

Renoval

Renoval

*Renoval

*Renoval

*Renoval

22437-BI D

of

of

of

of

of

of

of

of

of Pavenent

NHPP385A- 018

| TEM
DESCRI PTI ON

Structure (Special)

Del i neat or

Medi an Cover

Si dewal k

Curb and Cutter

Concrete Curb Ranp

Concrete Pavemnent

Asphal t Mat

Mar ki ng

of Ground Sign

of Traffic Signal

Equi pnent

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

ESTI MATE NO 0007

CURRENT
QUANTI TY/
UNI TS
UNI T PRI CE
1. 000
EACH
5, 000. 00000
1. 000
EACH
35. 00000
16. 400
5%
40. 00000
82. 000
sy
40. 00000
297. 000
LF
20. 00000
51. 000
sy
50. 00000
396. 000
5%
40. 00000
51. 000
sy
55. 00000
1, 485. 000
SF
4.00000
3. 000
EACH
100. 00000
1. 000
LS

3, 000. 00000

PREV QTY/
QTY TH'S PERI OD
QTY TO DATE

1. 000
0. 000
1. 000

1. 000
0. 000
1. 000

16. 400
0. 000
16. 400

82. 000
0. 000
82. 000

. 000
0. 000
. 000

50. 600
0. 000
50. 600

. 200
0. 000
. 200

50. 400
0. 000
50. 400

1, 485. 000
0. 000

1, 485. 000

3. 000
0. 000
3. 000

1. 000
0. 000
1. 000

Page 2

ESTI MATE RUN 08/ 25/ 2022

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

09: 36: 32

AMOUNT

5, 000.

35.

656.

3, 280.

5, 940.

2, 530.

15, 808.

2,772.

5, 940.

300.

3, 000.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



CONTI D

CAT NO0200

0060

0065

0070

0075

0080

0085

0090

0095

0100

0105

0110

202- 00840

202- 00842

202- 00855

202- 00900

202- 04010

203- 00010

203- 00050

203- 01597

206- 00510

207-00702

208- 00002

C22437

NHPP385A- 018

22437-BID

| TEM
DESCRI PTI ON

ROADWAY

Pol e

*Renoval of Traffic Signal

*Rermoval of Mast Arm

Control | er Cabinet

*Renoval of Traffic Signal

*Rermoval of Concrete Footing

Clean Inlet

Uncl assi fied Excavation (Conplete In Place)

Unsui tabl e Materi al

*Pot hol i ng

Filter Material

(Cass A

*Topsoi |

(Ofsite)

*Erosion Log Type 1 (12 Inch)

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

ESTI MATE NO 0007

CURRENT
QUANTI TY/
UNI TS
UNIT PRI CE
4. 000
EACH
2, 000. 00000
4. 000
EACH
1, 050. 00000
1. 000
EACH
2, 500. 00000
1. 000
EACH
1, 500. 00000
3. 000
EACH
1, 500. 00000
282. 000
cy
110. 00000
0. 000
cy
50. 00000
30. 000
HOUR
250. 00000
5. 000
cy
250. 00000
15. 000
cy
100. 00000
40. 000
LF

6. 00000

PREV QTY/
QTY THI'S PERI OD
QTY TO DATE

4.000
0. 000
4.000

4. 000
0. 000
4.000

1. 000
0. 000
1. 000

1. 000
0. 000
1.000

3. 000
0. 000
3. 000

281.700
0. 000
281.700

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

29.500
0. 000
29. 500

5. 000
0. 000
5. 000

0. 000
15. 000
15. 000

40. 000
0. 000
40. 000

Page 3

ESTI MATE RUN 08/ 25/ 2022

1, 500.

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

.00

09: 36: 32

AMOUNT

8, 000

4,200

2,500

1, 500.

4,500

30, 987

7,375

1, 250.

1, 500.

240.

00

00

00

00

00

00

.00

00

00

00

00



CONTI D

ROADWAY

CAT NO0200

0115 208-00035

0120 208-00046

0125 208-00054

0130 208-00056

0135 208-00103

0140 208-00105

0145 208-00106

0150 210-00479

0155 210-00810

0160 212-00050

0165 212-00700

C22437

22437-BID
NHPP385A- 018

| TEM
DESCRI PTI ON

*Aggr egat e Bag

*Pre-fabricated Concrete Washout Structure (Type 1)

*StormDrain Inlet Protection (Type Il)

*StormDrain Inlet Protection (Type II1)

Renoval and Di sposal of Sedinment (Labor)

Renoval and Disposal of Sedi ment (Equipnent)

Sweepi ng (Sedi ment Renoval)

Ant enna

*Reset Radi o Communi cation

Reset Ground Sign

*Sod

*QOrganic Fertilizer

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

ESTI MATE NO 0007

CURRENT
QUANTI TY/
UNI TS
UNIT PRI CE
16. 000
LF
10. 00000
1. 000
EACH
1, 500. 00000
2.000
EACH
225. 00000
3. 000
EACH
250. 00000
1. 000
HOUR
55. 00000
0. 000
HOUR
67. 00000
5. 000
HOUR
75. 00000
1. 000
EACH
1, 500. 00000
1. 000
EACH
500. 00000
1, 650. 000
SF
2.00000
12. 000
LB

5. 00000

PREV QTY/
QTY THI'S PERI OD
QTY TO DATE

16. 000
0. 000
16. 000

1. 000
0. 000
1.000

2.000
0. 000
2.000

3. 000
0. 000
3. 000

1. 000
0. 000
1. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

5. 000
0. 000
5. 000

1. 000
0. 000
1.000

1. 000
0. 000
1. 000

0. 000
1, 650. 000
1, 650. 000

0. 000
12. 000
12.000
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ESTI MATE RUN 08/ 25/ 2022

3,300

60

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

09: 36: 32

AMOUNT

160.

1,500

450.

750.

55

375.

1,500

500

3, 300

60

00

00

00

00

00

.00

00

00

00

00

00



CONTI D

ROADWAY

CAT NO0200

0170 212-01200

0175

213- 00067

0180

213-00070

0185

304- 06007

0190

403- 00720

0195

412- 00800

0200

503- 00018

0205

503- 00036

0210

503- 00042

0211

503- 00048

0215 506- 00406

C22437

22437-BID
NHPP385A- 018

| TEM
DESCRI PTI ON

*Landscape Restoration

*Rock Mul ch (Weed Free)

*Landscape Weed Barrier Fabric

Aggr egat e Base Course (C ass 6)

Hot M x Asphalt (Patching) (Asphalt)

Concrete Paverment (8 Inch)

*Drilled Shaft (18 Inch)
*Drilled Shaft (36 Inch)
*Drilled Shaft (42 Inch)

Drilled Shaft (48 In) CO#5 MCR Line 1

*Soil Riprap (6 Inch)

ESTI MATE NO

SF

SY

TON

SY

LF

LF

LF

LF

CY

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

0007

1. 000

3, 000. 00000

4,592. 000

3. 00000

510. 000

10. 00000

364. 000

124. 00000

14. 000

1, 300. 00000

643. 000

150. 00000

15. 000

425. 00000

57. 000

685. 00000

0. 000

730. 00000

21.000

833. 84000

5. 000

350. 00000

PREV QTY/
QTY THI'S PERI OD
QTY TO DATE

0. 000
1. 000
1. 000

0. 000
4,592. 000
4,592. 000

0. 000
510. 000
510. 000

363. 900
0. 000
363. 900

0. 000
14. 000
14.000

642.700
0. 000
642.700

15. 000
0. 000
15. 000

57. 000
0. 000
57. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

21.000
0. 000
21. 000

0. 000
5. 000
5. 000

Page 5

ESTI MATE RUN 08/ 25/ 2022

3, 000

13,776

5,100

18, 200

1, 750.

00

00

00

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

09: 36: 32

AMOUNT

3,000

13,776

5,100

45,123

18, 200

96, 405

6, 375

39, 045

17,510

1, 750.

00

00

00

60

00

00

00

00

.00

64

00



CONTI D

ROADWAY

CAT NO0200

0220 507-00000

0225

607-11525

0230

608- 00000

0235

608- 00010

0240

609- 21900

0245

610- 00030

0250

612-00043

0255

613- 00200

0260

613- 00206

0265

613- 00300

0270 613-00306

C22437

22437-BID
NHPP385A- 018

| TEM
DESCRI PTI ON

Concrete Slope and Ditch Paving

*Fence (Pl astic)

Concrete Sidewal k

Concrete Curb Ranp

Curb and CGutter Type 2 (Special)

Medi an Cover Materi al

(Concrete)

*Del ineator (Flexible) (Type IIl)

Condui t

*2 Inch Electrical

*2 Inch Electrical

Condui t ( Bored)

Condui t

*3 Inch Electrical

*3 Inch Electrical Conduit (Bored)

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

ESTI MATE NO 0007

CURRENT
QUANTI TY/
UNI TS
UNIT PRI CE

5. 000

cy
1, 000. 00000
30. 000

LF
3. 00000
55. 000

sy
105. 00000
139. 000

sy
240. 00000
324. 000

LF
50. 00000
0. 000

SF
50. 00000
5. 000

EACH

100. 00000
222. 000

LF
30. 00000
630. 000

LF
30. 00000
172. 000

LF
32. 00000
630. 000

LF

32. 00000

PREV QTY/
QTY THI'S PERI OD
QTY TO DATE

5. 000
0. 000
5. 000

30. 000
0. 000
30. 000

54. 200
0. 000
54. 200

138. 000
0. 000
138. 000

323. 300
0. 000
323. 300

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

5. 000
0. 000
5. 000

222.000
0. 000
222.000

630. 000
0. 000
630. 000

171. 500
0. 000
171.500

630. 000
0. 000
630. 000

Page 6

ESTI MATE RUN 08/ 25/ 2022

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

09: 36: 32

AMOUNT

5, 000

90.

5, 691.

33, 120

16, 165

500.

6, 660

18, 900

5,488

20, 160

00

00

00

00

00

.00

00

00

00

00

00



CONTI D: C22437 COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PCN: 22437-BI D
PRQIECT NHPP385A- 018 ESTI MATE NO. 0007
CURRENT
REF | TEM | TEM QUANTI TY/
NO. NO. DESCRI PTI ON UNITS
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, WTPRICE L _______.
CAT NO0200 ROADWAY
0275 613-07002 *Type Two Pul | Box 0. 000
EACH
1, 700. 00000
0280 613-07003 *Type Three Pull Box 4.000
EACH
2, 000. 00000
0285 613-07005 *Type Five Pull Box 1. 000
EACH
3, 500. 00000
0290 613-10000 *Wring 1. 000
LS
20, 000. 00000
0295 613-13000 *Lumi naire (LED) (Special) 4.000
EACH
1, 700. 00000
0300 613-40000 *Concrete Foundati on Pad 1. 000
EACH
3, 500. 00000
0305 614-00012 *Sign Panel (Class I1) 140. 000
SF
68. 00000
0310 614-10160 *Si gnal Head Backpl at es 10. 000
EACH
220. 00000
0315 614-70150 *Pedestrian Signal Face (16) (Countdown) 8. 000
EACH
900. 00000
0320 614-70336 *Traffic Signal Face (12-12-12) 10. 000
EACH
1, 300. 00000
0325 614-70560 *Traffic Signal Face (12-12-12-12-12) 4. 000
EACH

1, 800. 00000

PREV QTY/
QTY THI'S PERI OD
QTY TO DATE

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

4. 000
0. 000
4.000

1. 000
0. 000
1. 000

0. 750
0. 000
0. 750

4.000
0. 000
4.000

0. 000
1. 000
1. 000

140. 000
0. 000
140. 000

10. 000
0. 000
10. 000

8. 000
0. 000
8. 000

10. 000
0. 000
10. 000

4.000
0. 000
4.000
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ESTI MATE RUN 08/ 25/ 2022

3,500

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

09: 36: 32

AMOUNT

8, 000

3,500

15, 000

6, 800

3,500

9,520

2,200

7,200

13, 000

7,200

.00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



CONTI D: C22437 COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON Page 8

PCN: 22437-BI D ESTI MATE RUN 08/ 25/ 2022
PRQIECT: NHPP385A- 018 ESTI MATE NO 0007 09: 36: 32
CURRENT PREV QTY/ AMOUNT
REF | TEM | TEM QUANTI TY/ Qry TH'S PERI OD TH S CUMULATI VE
NO. NO. DESCRI PTI ON UNI TS QrY TO DATE PERI OD ANOUNT
UNIT PRI CE

CAT NO0200 ROADWAY

0330 614-72855 *Traffic Signal Controller Cabinet 1. 000 0. 750
EACH 0. 250 8, 750. 00
35, 000. 00000 1. 000 35, 000. 00
0335 614-72860 *Pedestrian Push Button 8. 000 8. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
1, 650. 00000 8. 000 13, 200. 00
0340 614-72863 *Pedestrian Push Button Post Assenbly 4.000 4.000
EACH 0. 000 0.00
1, 400. 00000 4. 000 5, 600. 00
0345 614-72895 *Vehi cl e Detection System (Single Canera) 4.000 2.000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
12, 000. 00000 2.000 24,000. 00
0350 614-81135 *Traffic Signal-Light Pole Steel (1-35 Foot Mast Arm 1. 000 1. 000
EACH 0. 000 0.00
16, 000. 00000 1. 000 16, 000. 00
0355 614-81145 *Traffic Signal-Light Pole Steel (1-45 Foot Mast Arm 1. 000 1.000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
17, 500. 00000 1.000 17,500. 00
0360 614-81150 *Traffic Signal-Light Pole Steel (1-50 Foot Mast Arm 1. 000 1. 000
EACH 0. 000 0.00
18, 300. 00000 1. 000 18, 300. 00
0365 614-81160 *Traffic Signal Light Pole Steel (1-60 Foot Mast Arm 1. 000 1.000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
28, 000. 00000 1. 000 28, 000. 00
0370 614-84000 *Traffic Signal Pedestal Pole Steel 3. 000 3. 000
EACH 0. 000 0.00
2,100. 00000 3. 000 6, 300. 00
0375 625-00000 *Construction Surveying 1. 000 0. 300
LS 0.700 14, 000. 00
20, 000. 00000 1.000 20, 000. 00
0380 626-00000  *Mbbilization 1. 000 0.637
LS 0. 000 0.00

145, 000. 00000 0. 637 92, 365. 00



CONTI D: C22437 COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON Page 9

PCN: 22437-BI D ESTI MATE RUN 08/ 25/ 2022
PRQIECT: NHPP385A- 018 ESTI MATE NO 0007 09: 36: 32
CURRENT PREV QTY/ AMOUNT
REF | TEM | TEM QUANTI TY/ Qry TH'S PERI OD TH S CUMULATI VE
NO. NO. DESCRI PTI ON UNI TS QrY TO DATE PERI OD ANOUNT
UNIT PRI CE

CAT NO0200 ROADWAY

0385 626-01114  *Public Information Managenent (Tier V) 87. 000 87. 000
DAY 0. 000 0.00
56. 00000 87.000 4,872.00
0390 627-00001 *Pavenent Marki ng Pai nt 0. 000 0. 000
GAL 0. 000 0. 00
120. 00000 0. 000 0. 00
0395 627-00008 *Modified Epoxy Pavenent Marking 10. 000 9. 000
GAL 0. 000 0.00
300. 00000 9. 000 2,700.00
0400 627-02001  *Prefornmed Plastic Pavement Marking (Type I1) 107. 000 107. 000
SF 0. 000 0. 00
20. 00000 107. 000 2,140.00
0405 627-30405  *Preformed Thernopl astic Pavenent Marking 308. 000 305. 000
(vord-Synbol) SF 0. 000 0.00
25. 00000 305. 000 7,625. 00
0410 627-30410 *Preformed Thernopl astic Pavenent Marking (Xwal k- St op 1, 158. 000 1, 158. 000
Li ne
) SF 0. 000 0. 00
15. 00000 1, 158. 000 17,370. 00
0415 630-00000 *Fl aggi ng 10. 000 7.750
HOUR 0. 000 0. 00
26. 00000 7.750 201. 50
0420 630-00003 *Uni formed Traffic Control 40. 000 38. 250
HOUR 0. 000 0. 00
130. 00000 38. 250 4,972.50
0425 630-00007 *Traffic Control Inspection 105. 000 103. 000
DAY 0. 000 0.00
325. 00000 103. 000 33,475. 00
0430 630-00012 *Traffic Control Managenent 95. 000 85. 000
DAY 5. 000 4,675. 00
935. 00000 90. 000 84, 150. 00
0435 630- 00015 *Unifornmed Traffic Control Coordination 4.000 4.000
HOUR 0. 000 0. 00

35. 00000 4. 000 140. 00



CONTI D

ROADWAY

CAT NO0200

0440 630-80001

0445

630- 80335

0450

630- 80341

0455

630- 80342

0460

630- 80351

0465

630- 80355

0470

630- 80358

0475

630- 80360

0480

630- 80363

0485

630- 80380

0490 630-85041

C22437

22437-BID
NHPP385A- 018

| TEM
DESCRI PTI ON

*Fl ashi ng Beacon (Portabl e)

*Barricade (Type 3 MA) (Tenporary)

*Construction Traffic Sign (Panel

Size A

*Construction Traffic Sign (Panel

Si ze B)

*Vertical Panel (Plastic)

*Portabl e Message Sign Panel

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

ESTI MATE NO 0007

*Advance Warning Fl ashing or Sequencing Arrow Panel (C

Type)

*Drum Channel i zi ng Device

*Drum Channel i zi ng Device (Wth Light) (Flashing)

*Traffic Cone

Mobi | e Attenuator

CURRENT
QUANTI TY/
UNI TS
UNIT PRI CE

4. 000

EACH
1, 500. 00000
1. 000

EACH
300. 00000
70. 000

EACH
45. 00000
16. 000

EACH
65. 00000
0. 000

EACH
45. 00000
4. 000

EACH
5, 000. 00000
2.000

EACH
2, 000. 00000
25. 000

EACH
75. 00000
13. 000

EACH
100. 00000
52.000

EACH
20. 00000
0. 000

300. 00000

PREV QTY/
QTY THI'S PERI OD
QTY TO DATE

3. 600
0. 000
3. 600

0. 900
0. 000
0. 900

63. 000
0. 000
63. 000

14. 400
0. 000
14. 400

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

3. 600
0. 000
3. 600

1. 800
0. 000
1.800

22.500
0. 000
22.500

11.700
0. 000
11.700

46. 800
0. 000
46. 800

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

Page 10

ESTI MATE RUN 08/ 25/ 2022

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

09: 36: 32

AMOUNT

5, 400

270.

2,835

936.

18, 000

3,600

1, 687.

1, 170.

936.

00

00

00

00

.00

00

00

50

00

00

.00



COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

ESTI MATE NO 0007

Page 11
ESTI MATE RUN 08/ 25/ 2022
09: 36: 32

PREV QTY/
Y TH' S PERI OD

QrY TO DATE AMOUNT

CONTI D: C22437
PCN: 22437-BI D
PRQIECT NHPP385A- 018
REF | TEM | TEM
NO. NO. DESCRI PTI ON
CAT NO0200 ROADWAY
0495 700- 70010 F/ A M nor Contract Revisions
0500 700-70013 F/ A Concrete Pavenent |ncentive
0505 700-70111 Project First Program
0510 700-70380 F/ A Erosion Contro
0511 700-70016 F/ A Fuel Cost Adj ustnent
CAT NOO400 CONSTRUCTI ON ENG NEERI NG BI D | TEMS

0515 620-00012 Field Laboratory (C ass 2)

0520 620-00020 Sanitary Facility

CURRENT
QUANTI TY/ Qr
UNI TS
UNIT PRI CE
67, 000. 000
FA
1. 00000
2, 459. 470
FA
1. 00000
5, 000. 000
FA
1. 00000
2, 000. 000
FA
1. 00000
430. 650
FA
1. 00000
CAT 0200  CURRENT AMT $
1. 000
EACH
25, 000. 00000
2.000
EACH
750. 00000
CAT 0400  CURRENT AMT $

PRQJECT TOTAL CURRENT AMI $

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000 0.00

2, 459.
0. 000 0. 00
470

470

2, 459. 2, 459. 47

1, 997. 500
0. 000
1,997. 50

1, 997. 500

0. 000
0. 000 0. 00
0. 000 0. 00

0. 000
430. 650
430. 650

430. 65

1,187,744.76 $ 78,041.65% 1,023, 575. 36

1. 000
0. 000 0. 00

1. 000 25, 000. 00

2.000
0. 000 0.00
2.000 1, 500. 00

1,214,244.76 $ 78,041.65% 1,050, 075. 36



